(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Hritam Mukherjee | Client Name gé/l\:.zlglghtsource India Pvt Ltd
Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-131 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 24 Dec 1994 Application Received 02-05-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID 113660 Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 14-07-2025

Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
coRlvllef)gr\Fl{ETNT INFCIRLAAIIOIRAC IR COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 TPO Operations - COE 09-07-2025 GREEN
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT HR Ops s(;;pe:rizgzz . GOC HR 03.05.2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Asstt. Registrar 07-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 02-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 02-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 17-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 02-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Argha Meg‘g:étéggice Head 02-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 14-07-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 02-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Unable to verify

I -Major discrepancy I -All clear

Legend: -Minor discrepancy -Pending from source
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: FIS Payment Solutions and Services FIS Payment Solutions and Services
India Pvt Ltd India Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Hritam Mukherjee Hritam Mukherjee

Emp Code: E5682590 E5682590

From: 25-04-2022 25-04-2022

To: 24-08-2022 24-08-2022

Designation: Associate - Technical Support Associate - Technical Support

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from TPO Operations - COE, The
People Office, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: TPO Operations - COE

Report Verified Date: 09-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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“Dear Sir/bMa'an,
PFB details

Ensployes name : Hrtam Muokherjee

Employee Number: ES682590

Date of Joining: Zﬁ-;\phz‘:‘

Last Working Day: 24-Aug-22

Designation: Asseciate - Technical Support

Location: Bangalore

Employer : Fidelity Information Services India Private Limited
Document : Genuine

Other Info. - Confidentinl

Repgards,
TRO Operations - COE

Annexure 1 (a)

4
A SnowCentral <atyourserviceportal@service-now.com=
!

| HRCO453809 - ex-employment@goldquestglobal in - Ex-Employment verification for Hritam Mukherjee (2}- GQ-AMLUPLN-131- FIS Global Businesze Salutions lndia Private Limited
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Annexure 1 (b)

Wed 09-Ri-3% A0ETA A
Akshatha <ex-employment@goidquestglobal.in=

Ex-Employment verification for Hritam Mukherjee (2)- GQ-AMLUIPLN-131- FIS Global Business Solutions India Private Limited
T FIS_TRO_Operasonaloéednghital com

€ WINCET; jerSgekiquesigodal in; " empiopsant’

R & tteaie0 prtam Msthere Sevace Cerdficats Conbidentulpdl 199 K8 £ LOW Hritam iiukharjee pof (214 KB)

Dear SirfMadam,
‘Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global|
Wi Bie an En Elack Verlation Organe We have bean suth 1o conduct Ex-Er # Venlwation on behall of an deent srmarizstion al your fomer Employes Hritam Mukherjes for employment puipase

Folawing are the detals prowided by the candidate B an onganization, which we would request you to plesse verify the detals with your comments in the HR/Verifler Inputs column.

N HRerifier inputs
FiS Papna nt Sobitided kvl Senvions Indis
Campany Kama Pt Lod
Candudate Hame Hritam Mukherjes
From {Date of kning) 23 Aprk 2072
Ioimdf_ww 24 husgust 200
D sagnation | A1 the time of kaving the i Aszopiabe - Technical Sappot
Emplorpee CodefID/Na L5620
Sulary/CTE Pl Provise
Wa this posilien: Darmsstet/ Tempanan/ Contraciual Flease Pronide
Supervisors Name Please Provide
Repen for eaving Plage Provide
Bhirn bty [ “NOT kindly canlirms the reason) [Psease 1l in the relsvant nbormation)
Exck formalitie s completed: {Yes/Ho) [riease §8 in bhe relevind information)
Endly ponlaen e Rl ving I ther d i auth 7 Pledias Provide
Auvy imtegrivy  Disciplinany lsue durieg the tenure? [
T¥es” Mease sxplain beiely) Pt i oplaing comeea ol By
Ay of Fund 7 (M “Yes” Flease explain brielly) Pleae evplancomment brielly
(WA TA — BREACH of arvy kind
Any Insgortant Poing Apart from the Abowe i nelesant bn making right
Wi chricibon, Phease WS us knbwe
werdied By [ Mame, Contasct Number & Designation] Pleaae Provide
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Google Operations Center India Pvt
Ltd

Google Operations Center India Pvt
Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Hritam Mukherjee

Hritam Mukherjee

Emp Code: 1174397 1174397
From: 29-08-2022 29-08-2022
To: 17-02-2023 17-02-2023
Designation: Analyst , GOC Analyst

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from HR Ops Specialist - GOC

HR Operations, Google Operations Center India Pvt Ltd, found the employment

as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

HR Ops Specialist - GOC HR Operations

Report Verified Date:

03-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Ll 1V 13 SO0 WA
Google Ticket System <ext-ticket@google.com>
Ao t/233435690 [goc-help] Ex-Employment werification for Hritam Mukhesjee (1)- GO-AMLUPLN-131- Google Operations Center india PviLid

#e ek bl

D i Dot e problems Wit how s message i displaped, clhcichers 10 veea it in & web broweer

Your ticket has been resolved.

Hi Akshatha Shery,

Gl day!

il be mone than hapgry te aasien you with thay esnpleyment verification request. Plesse refier to the sequested informsiion below for emplovee @ Heitam Mukhecgee
Emplovee Code: 1174397

Desiguation: Anslyst

Hire Date: 29 August 2022

Exit Date: §7 Feb 2023

Employment $tatus: Regular

Flease be infosmed thst theze are the oaly details that GOC can provide for enaployment verification of ex-employses.

IF tbere will be any other HR-relsted concerns, feel free to mise another ticket to GOC-hel pE googlcoperationscenter.com.
Thask you.

HR Ops Specialist | GOC HR Operations
GOC-helpigeogleopemtionscenier.com

If you receive an email with cur survey, feel free to let us know bow we're doing. 1F you have any sdditional questions, just reply to this ticket asd we will provide further
ARRFADCT,

Py Pedecy oo Tedmss of Sepws g 4 5 . P '
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Annexure 2 (b)

Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>

Ex-Employment verification for Hritam Mukherjee (1)- GQ-AMLUPLMN-131- Google Operations Center India Pwt.Ltd

Ta  GOC-helpQpsegietp dionsterd s i

Sarpalarmad Vil - Colodiaut Clobal smadgeligualQgmal oom

[TREEER & cocpd ks

Dear SefMadam,
WaiEn Geeetngs from GaldQuest Globall!

We are an Employee Background Verification Organiration. We have been authorred to conduct Ex-Employment Verfication an behalf of an dient oeganization of your fonmer Empl
Following aee the detais provided by the candidate to an crgaraation, which we would reguest you to please verfy the detads with wour comments. in the HR/Verilier Inpats column,

[ Rveriter tnputs
« £} = [Peaie sl
Company hamw Googhy Operations Canger indis v Lid
Candisate Name Hritam Mukharjes
Froe (D48 o Joksing] 00 9 August HF2
Tor | Date of ExA/Rebeving] U7 Fabruary 1023
Designaftion | At the time of leaving the companyl: Anahyit , GOC
Empleree Code i Mo LiTaasy
SalaryCTC; Fleane Provide
Wi s peortion; AT ezt gy e Proyide
Superyice”s Hame Pese Provide
Forazon for Lossing Pt b Prosvids

Futking Ebgiedty (4 "0 kindby condrm the remen)

[Please Fill i tha relevant nfarmation]

Exit Tormalities completed: [Yeu He)

{Flease fll in the relevant information)

indly cendiem attasthed i betted ] P Pleste Provide
By Inbegrity § Disciplinary lssue during the employmss st tenune ? [T
Yo" Pleae explain brielly) PFlere explasnfcomment brielly

Ay Miapprogeiation of Fund ? (I “Fes® Flease explain briefly)

Pleste xplin/comment brielly

DATA ~ BREACH of vy kind

Ay Impatast Poled Apat from the Kbiee I rebevant in making right
Hiring decision, Flease bebs o know:

Wernfad By | Mame, Cortac Number § Dasignation]

Peade Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Calcutta University of Calcutta

Name Of The Candidate: Hritam Mukherjee Hritam Mukherjee

Enroll No: 1563-66-0068 1563-66-0068

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2018 2018

Certification Issued Date: 2018-08 2018-08

Sl No: 18/0049179 18/0049179

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Asstt. Registrar - University of
Calcutta found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Asstt. Registrar

Report Verified Date: 07-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

£ TP IR O EALOUTEL LSATELYY O ZALAUTTR URSERETY 58 ok Cumrl UMl DN BT OF EACSulToN Lref S Y o SAUSOTTILLIMYEIITY OF Chda T e Ry OF Cayd T s TR OoF S SCTT ol ol BTy 08 ERLEGTRR,
AR e e

7563-66-0068

Dvisiore 7

Group.

05420

This is lo cortiffy that

3
2

£

e

5 PR, ST B b I YA

LTINS 40 A 73040 LTIV M AL Vo 04103 3 0 1R B0 LIV TYD) 75 SRR NI 40 A R Wi L1 s 0 AT e ey STy T TR =

h i Asstt. Registrar
i niversity of Calcutts
g Kolkata-700 073 Conals G W
Sle H Vice-Chancellor. o
| TSR et 2018 |
| sl.No.:18/0049179 1605992920181640
; AT T T W ] T P G LT VLT TYR 0 A ST WLV ) A e '} 0y
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Hritam Mukherjee

Hritam Mukherjee

Pan Number:

CSCPM3373G

CSCPM3373G

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

798

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

Gu
TrqnsUnionf) CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: HRITAM MUKHERJEE DATE(2-05-2025

MEMBER ID; BMOSI34012 TME: 20:22:15

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMSER: CONTROL MUMBER: B,04.01,66,229

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
NAKME: HRITAM MUKHERJEE

DATE OF BIRTH: 24-12-1804 GENDER: MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):
SCORE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS

CREDITVISION® SCORE 798

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISION® SCORE

Consumer with at least one trade on the bureau in last 36 months - 300 {High risk] to 800 {low risk)
Consumer not in CIBIL database or history older than 36 months s

* At least one tradefine with information wpdated in kast 35 months s required.

IDENTIFICATION({S):

IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID HUMBER (PAM) CSCPM3373G

CEKYC 80087 116614578

TELEPHOME(S):

TELEPHOME TYPE TELEFHOME NUMBER TELEPHOME EXTENSION
MOBILE PHOME 2021448808

EMAIL CONTACT(S):

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS P-B8 SARSUNA MAIN ROAD POST- SARSOONA P.5-THAKURPU KUR KOLEKATA-8150UTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS
BASUDEVPUR WEST BENGAL 700061

CATEGORY:RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE:RENTED DATE REPORTED:D2-08-2018
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Annexure 4 (b)

(74
TransUnion” CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

MEMBER ID: BN0S034012
MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMBER:

DaTE(2-05-2025
TIME: 20:22:15
CONTROL MUMBER: B,04.01,66,228

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE OCCUPATION CODE INCOME MNET | GROSS INCOME MONTHLY | ANNUAL
REPORTED INDICATOR INCOME INDICATOR

PERSOMAL LOAN 31-12-2022 OTHERS Not Available Mot Avadabee Mot Available
SUMMARY:
ACCOUNT(S)
ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OPENED
All Accounts TOTAL: 3 HiGH GRSANG. AMT: 38,749 CURRENT: O RECENT: 23-08-2022

OVERDUE: D OVERDUE: 0 OLOEST: 08-08-2018

ZERO-BALANCE: 3
EHQUIRIES
Only Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credif report
ENGLUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enquiries 1 a 1] ] 23-0e-2022
ACCOUNT(S):
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBEFR NAME: NOT DISCLOSED OFENED: 23-08-2022 SANCTIONED: 3,748
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYMENT: 03-12-2022 CURRENT BALANCE: O
DISCLOSED CLOSED: 10-12-2022 EME: 1282
TYPE: PERSOMNAL LOAN REPORTELD AND GERTIRED: FPMT FREG: MONTHLY
OWNERSHIF: INDIVIDUAL 31-12-2022 REPAYMENT TENURE: 3
PMT HIST START: M-12-2022 ACTUAL PAYMENT: 3,850
PMT HIST END: 01-08-2022
DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFICATION [UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

00D Doo 000 ooo
1222 11-22 1022 oe-22
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS

MEMBER NAME: NOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT
DISCLOSED

TYPE: CONSUMER LOAN
CWNERSHIF: INDIVIDUAL

OPENED: 23-00-2022

LAST PAYMENT: 01-10-2022
REPORTELD AND CERTIFED:
15-04-2025

PMT HIST START. D1 -04-2025

SANCTIONED: 35,000
CURRENT BALANCE: D
FMT FREG: MONTHLY
REFPAYMENT TENURE: B4
ACTUAL PAYMENT: 38
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TransUnione CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: HRITAM MUKHERJEE

MEMBER ID: BMOS0G34012
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER-

Annexure 4 (c)

DATEAI2-05-2025
TIME: 20:22:15
CONTROL MUMSER: B,04.01,66,223

PMT HIST END: 01-08-2022

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION {UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

D0 OO0 000 OO0 ©0O0 OM OO OO0 OO0 00D OOD OOD OOD OOD OO0 OO0 OOD OO0
M-25 E-25 0225 01-25 12-24 11-24 10-24 0r3-24 08-24 o7-24 0E-24 0524 04-24 0324 a2-24 01-24 1223 11-23
OO0 000 00 OO0 OO0 O O OO0 OO0 OO0 OO QOO OO OOD
10-23 0e-23 OE-23 o7-23 0523 05-23 O2-23 0323 a2-23 o-23 12-22 1122 10-22 0522
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMEER NAME: NOT DISCLOSED OFENED: 08-08-2018 GURRENT BALANGE: 0
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT CLOSED: DB-08-2022 CREDIT LIMIT: 70,000
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND GERTIFIED: CASH LIMIT: 14,000
TYPE: CREDIT CARD 31-10-2022
CWNERSHIF: INDIVIDUAL PMT HIST START: M-10-2022

PMT HIST END: D1-11-2018
DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION [UF TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)
OO0 DOD OCOO OO0 OO0 OOC OO0 OO0 OOD OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0
-z o2 &2 o7-22 E-22 o2z -2 0322 0222 01-22 12-1 11-21 1021 o &1 oF-21 e (e |
OO0 ©DOD OO0 ODOD OO0 OOC OO0 OO0 OOD OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 ©O0O OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0
-1 21 o2 0i-1 12-20 11-20 1020 0s-20 0E-20 O7-20 D&-20 020 04-20 0320 D220 01-20 12-19 11-19
EMQUIRIES:

Only Last 36 months enquiries will be displayed in the Credit report

MEMBER

NOT DISCLOSED

ENGUIRY DATE

23-08-2022

ENGQUIRY PURFOSE

CONSUMER LOAN

ENGUIRY AMOUNT

10.00D

END OF REFORT ON HRITAM MUKHERJEE

All information contained in this credit report has been collated by Translnion CIBIL Limited | T CIBIL) based on information provided! submitied by

its various members("Members"), as part of periodic data submission and Members are required to ensure accuracy, completeness and veracity of the
informaticn submitted. The credit report is generated using the proprietary search and match logic of TU CIBIL. TU CIBIL uses its best efforts to ensure
accuracy, completeness and veracity of the information contained in the Report, and shall only be liable and [ or responsible f any discrepancies are directly
attributable to TU CIBIL. The use of this report is govemned by the terms and conditions of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Members.
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMLIPLN-131 GQ-AMLIPLN-131

Candidate Name: Hritam Mukherjee Hritam Mukherjee

Date Of Birth: 24-12-1994 24-12-1994

Father Name: Dilip Mukherjee Dilip Mukherjee

Addressl: P-96 Sarsuna Main Road Basudevpur, P-96 Sarsuna Main Road Basudevpur,
Basudevpur High School, West Bengal | Basudevpur High School, West Bengal
- 700061 - 700061

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I /1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMLIPI N-131
AME OF THE APPLICANT Hrram Mukherjee
FATHER MNAME Dilip Mukherjee
DATE OF BIRTH 24-December-1994
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT P-96 Sarsuna Main Road Basudevpur, Basudevpur High School, West Bengal - 700061
IVERIFICATION STATUS Verfied Clear
IVERIFIED DATE 02-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
CONCIUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online itigation database there 15 no Crvil or Cominal case institnted against the Beference
Mumber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Judsdictional Emits of the Address of the
Candidate promided. Hence. this information is subjectrre in natare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Crvil or Cominal case instsbited against the Reference
Mumber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the udsdictional Emits of the Address of the
Candidate promided. Hence. this information is subjectrre in natare.

DISCIATMER:

Proper dne diligence has been condneted in retrieval of the mformation as per the public records avalable. The information 15 gained on
the mstmiction of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not liable for any act of ecror, onussion, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Youes Traly

Adhe B

(PALAV AGARWAT)
BAR COUNCILDELHIID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Hritam Mukherjee

Hritam Mukherjee

provided by the applicant. GAP identified; however, the applicant provided the

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-131 GQ-AMLIPLN-131
Employee Id: 113660 113660
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as

GREEN.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

17-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Hritam Mukherjee Hritam Mukherjee
DOB 24-12-94 24-12-94
Age 30 years 30 years
GRADUATION
Mame of University / Institute University of Calcutta University of Calcutta
Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Accounting and Finance Accounting and Finance
Year of Passing 2018 2018

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 1 year between 12th and Graduation.

Candidate Remarks : Had a backlog and the same is cleared

12TH STANDARD

Mame of University / Institute

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major il il
Year of Passing 2014 2014

Gap Remnarks : Gap identified for a period of 2 years between 10th 5td and 12th Std.

Candidate Remarks : Had a backlog and the same is cleared

10TH STANDARD

Mame of the Board / School

Secondary School Examination

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations, New Delhi

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Mil il
Year of Passing 2010 2017
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Annexure 6 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Google Operations Center India
Pvt.Ltd

Google Operations Center India
Pwt.Ltd

Full Name of the Employee

Hritam Mukherjee

Hritam Mukherjee

Date of joining - From 29-08-22 29-08-22
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 17-02-23 17-02-23
Designation / Role Analyst , GOC Analyst , GOC

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

FIS Global Solutions Pvt Ltd

FIS Global Selutions Pvt Ltd

Full Name of the Employes

Hritam Mukherjee

Hritam Mukherjee

Date of joining - From

20-04-22

20-04-22

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

24-08-22

24-08-22

Designation / Role

Technical Support Represntative

Technical Support Represntative

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

Ramkrishna Suppliers

Ramkrishna Suppliers

Full Name of the Employee

Hritam Mukherjee

Hritam Mukherjee

Date of joining - From

01-07-19

01-07-19

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

30-03-22

30-03-22

Designation / Role

Sales Representative

Sales Representative

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer

Netscribes (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Netscribes (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee

Hritam Mukherjee

Hritam Mukherjee

Date of joining - From 22-11-18 22-11-18
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 22-06-19 22-06-19
Designation / Role Associate Associate

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 4 months and 21 days between Graduation and joining Netscribes (Ing

Gap Remarks : Engaged in a faimily owned business
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Hritam Mukherjee

Hritam Mukherjee

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Hritam Mukherjee

Case Rating Mot Rated

Waorld-Check Total Matches MNO MATCHES FOUND

CaselD GO-AMLIPLMN-131

Current Group World Check

Cender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 02 May 2025 13:16 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0
Name Hritam Mukherjee
Diate Printed O2-05-2025, 13:19

Confidential
24 Dec 1994
02 May 2025 13116
Mo
Yes

Printed By Hemender Kumar RISK
Grmy Woosd: Chiech m L S E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 7 (b)

AUDIT
02 May 2025 13:16 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Deskiop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only})
02 May 2025 13:16 Hemender Kumar MNew Case added Desktop
Batch
NOTES

All trmestamps n thes expont are n UTC and may be n vanance with the locale time shosan on the applicaton
Legal Motice

The contents of this recond are private and confidential and should not be disclosed o thind parties unless: (i} the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do 50 (i) the recond subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and swch data incledes e Word-Check recond; or (i) you are under some: other kegal
obligaton to do 50. ou must consider and abide by your own obligations in relaton to the data privacy nghts of individuals and muest notify them of your intention

o seanch against World-Check and provide them with information contzined in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this repert
without making independent checks o werify the information contzined theren. information comelated is necessarily bref and should be read by you in the context of
the fuller details avadable in the external sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the infermation found in the underlying sources must be venfied with
the record subject before any action is taken and you should inform us if any links 1o the scwrnces are broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it shouwld
be asmmmed that such aflegations are denied by the subject. You should not dravw any negative inferences about indniduals or entties merely because they are
wdentified in the database, nor because they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others idemiSed in the database. The nature of nking wanes considerably.
Many persons are included solely because they hold or have held prominent poliscal positions or are connected to such individuals.

Heme Hritam Mukherjes
Date Printed [2-05-2025, 13:13

i Hemendar i
o YO LSEG i¥icence
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Annexure 7 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 7 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 7 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 7 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 7 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 7 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 7 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 7 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 29/ 29



POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMLIPLN-131 GQ-AMLIPLN-131

Candidate Name: Hritam Mukherjee Hritam Mukherjee

Date Of Birth: 24-12-1994 24-12-1994

Father Name: Dilip Mukherjee Dilip Mukherjee

Addressl: P-96 Sarsuna Main Road Basudevpur, P-96 Sarsuna Main Road Basudevpur,
Basudevpur High School, West Bengal | Basudevpur High School, West Bengal
- 700061 - 700061

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Argha Mandal (Police

Head Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav
Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Argha Mandal - Police Head Constable
Report Verified Date: 02-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PATAV AGARWAIL TRUE cOPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID DI)/1432,/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT
APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMLIPLIY-131
INAME OF THE APPLICANT Hritam Mukherjee
FATHER MAME Diilip Mukherjee
DATE OF EIRTH 24-Drecember- 1994
ADDRE:S OF THE APPLICANT P-%6 Sarcuna Main Road Basudevpur, Basudevpur High School, Weet Bengal - T00061
MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION Zarsuna Police Station

INAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER |[MNA

POLICE STATION COMTACT NUMBER 03324-320130
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 02-May-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGMNATION Mr. Argha Mandal, Head Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verfied Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Wo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - o Record: Found
SUPEEME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - ™Mo Record: Found
COMNCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htigatron database there is no Civil or Conunal case instihisted agamnst the Feference
MNumber raised befoge ns. The information is sabject to the search condreted within the Judsdictional kmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henee, thes information is subjective in natnge.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigatson database there is no Civil or Comenal case instihited against the Reference
Bumber raised before ns. The information is sabject to the search condneted wathin the Junsdictional houts of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natmre.

DISCLAIMER.

Proper dne dilizence has been conducted in retoeval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nadersigned is not kable for any act of ecror, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned couct. This information may aot be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Touly

Addpd-

(PAT AV AGARTWATL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Hritam Mukherjee

Hritam Mukherjee

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-131 GQ-AMLIPLN-131
Employee Id: 113660 113660
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 14-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

Dhate - 05 -May- 2025

LAN Member id Name Father/Husband Name Establishement Mame DCl DOE
101395453546 | APHYD 198366500000 14484 HRITAK MUKHERIEE [HLIP BALEMERIEE GOC SERVICES INDEA PRIVATE LIMITED 29-08-2022 17-02-H023
FI5 PAYMENT SOLUTIONS & SERVICES INDEA
101395053536 | GNGONOOL T ISEO0000E 7T T HRITAM MUKHERIEE DL MUKHERIEE PRIVATE LIMITED 2504- 2022 24-08-10322
101305453546 | MYBOMOOGOGTA00001 13467 HRITAM MUKHERIEE DILIP MUKHERIEE THINKE AND LEARN PRIVATE LIMITED 25-05-2021 10-06- 2021
101395453546 | PYBOMOOG0GTA0000112551 HRITAKM MUKHERIEE DHLIF BUEHERIEE THINE AND LEARN PRIVATE LIMITED 25-05-2021 10-0- M2 1
101395453546 | MHEANDDASAG0000001 1221 HRITAM MUKHERIEE DVLIP MUK HERIEE METSCRIBES] INDLA) PUT LTD A2-11-201% F2-06-2019

hps:funified poreal-eplo eplindia gevinfoimeniace
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: CSCPM3373G CSCPM3373G

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)
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Annexure 10 (b)

£ iz )
:E 3;5: E“F!'Il"lg ot ek s ‘. CallUs v~ & English ¥
Income Tax Department, Government of Indta

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
o You have successfully verified through mobile OTR Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
CSCPM3373G HXOOOM MXCCOCCKXE
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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